

MACP No. 44/19
Sarda Devi vs. Kilar Singh

19.12.2020

Hearing conducted through Video Conference

Present: None for petitioner.

Sh. S.S. Drall, Ld counsel for R-1 and R-2.

Sh. Garud M.V, Ld counsel for R-3 / insurance company.

Re-notify for arguments on grant of interim compensation on

08.02.2021.

(Dr. Sumedh Kumar Sethi)
PO, MACT, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi /19.12.2020