

MACT44/19
SARDA DEVI Vs. KILAR SINGH

22.11.2022

Present: None despite repeated calls.

In the interest of justice, be put up for RE on 28.11.2022.

(Rekha)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/22.11.2022