

**MACT44/19**  
**SARDA DEVI Vs. KILAR SINGH**

**03.04.2023.**

**Present:** None.

Be put up for PE on 24.04.2023.

**(Rekha)**  
**PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,**  
**New Delhi/03.04.2023.**