

21

MACT 44/19

SARDA DEVI Vs. KILAR SINGH

20.11.2023

Present: None for petitioner.
Sh. S.S. Drall-Ld. Counsel for R1 and R2.
Mr. Garud M.V-Ld. Counsel for R3/ insurance company.

In view of the submissions made, be put up for RE on
22.01.2024.

(Rekha)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/20.11.2023